
SENATOR LYNDO N B . JOHNSO N 
DAILY DIAR Y 

P-38 
The Senator began his day at (place) 

Day Frida y 

Date. 
January 15 , 196 0 

Entry 
No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 

Time 

10:45a  f
11:00a 
11:30a  t
11:50a  t
12:20n  f
12:25p  t
12:35p 
12:45p 
3:15p 
3:30p  f
4:30p  f
5:00p 
7:30p 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Paul Porte r 
Clinton Heste r 
Tom Corcoran , r e: speeche s an d trip t o Chicag o an d Ne w Yor k an d othe r matter s 
Tony Buford , St . Loui s r e: Clinto n Hester' s goin g t o b e ver y helpfu l 
John Steel e 
Randall Hagne r 
Bobby an d Joh n Amo s (Wes t Virginia ) 
To lunc h a t Skeeter' s 
Homer Thornberr y 
Arthur Kroc k 
Bob Baski n 
Sec Gate s 
To Mrs . Agne s Meyer' s reception , Crescen t Place , NW , honorin g ambassador s t o 

American Republic s an d Adla i Stevenso n 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


