7	SENATOR	LYNDON	в.	JOHNSON
·	DAILY DIARY			

Day Friday

Date January 15, 1960

P-38

Entry Ti	Time	Teleph f or		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure
		Lo	ľD		Code
1	10:45a	f		Paul Porter	
	11:00a			Clinton Hester	į.
	11:30a	t		Fom Corcoran, re speeches and trip to Chicago and New York and other matters	İ
	11:50a		t	Tony Buford, St. Louis re Clinton Hester's going to be very helpful	
	12:20n	£		John Steele	Ì
	12:25p			Randall Hagner	- [
	12:35p		ļ	Bobby and John Amos (West Virginia)	
	12:45p			To lunch at Skeeter's	
	3:15p			Homer Thornberry	
	3:30p	f		Arthur Krock	
11	4:30p	f		Bob Baskin	
12	5:00p			Sec Gates	
13	7:30p			To Mrs. Agnes Meyer's reception, Crescent Place, NW, honoring Ambassadors to American Republics and Adlai Stevenson	
					1